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MODEL 960B COMPUTER MAINTENANCE MANUAL
ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

This volume contains the electrical drawings necessary to properly maintain
and service the Texas Instruments Model 960B Computer.

Drawings of the Communication Register Unit (CRU), the power supply, and
the Direct Memory Access Channel (DMAC) are included in separate volumes.
The load, pin, wire, and logic documentation lists are also in separate vol-
umes. These publications are the following:

Title Manual No.

Model 960 Computer Maintenance Manual: 226750-9704
Communications Register Unit Diagrams
and Parts Lists

Model 960B/980B Computer Maintenance Manual: 942773-9703
Power Supply
Model 960/980 Computers 966312-9701

Direct Memory Access Channel Manual

Model 960B Computer Maintenance Manual: 942773-9706
Load, Pin and Wire Lists

Model 960B Computer Maintenance Manual: 942773-9707
Logic Documentation List

The Model 960B electrical drawings are listed below according to function
and are included after these introductory remarks in numeric order by TI
part number,

Manual
Description Drawing No. Page No.
Standard Equipment
24K Memory, Logic Diagram 975157 3
AU Interconnect Board,
Schematic Diagram 960763 11
CPU Motherboard, Schematic
Diagram 943673 13
Memory Controller, Logic
Diagram | 943699 15
Control Panel, Logic Diagram 226757 29
ROM Loader, Logic Diagram 226863 33

Digital Systems Division
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Description
Optional Equipment

Left Memory Interconnect
Board, Schematic Diagram
Right Memory Interconnect
Board, Schematic Diagram
Left Memory Interconnect
Board, Schematic Diagram
Right Memory Interconnect
Board, Schematic Diagram

Drawing No.

943712

943713

943715

943717

Manual
Page No.

35
37
39

41
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